
Show #21890: Reining By The Bay I (7/14/2023-7/18/2023)

116. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 40 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 73.00 Christine Trautman$273.26

2 907 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 72.50 Jackie T Redish$231.22

3T 39 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 72.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$126.12

3T 888 Black Chex Cash Kim Niven 72.00 Timothy J Anderson$126.12

5T 682 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 71.50 Krista M Marshall$89.34

5T 883 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 71.50 Otto Stanislaw$89.34

7T 952 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.50 Shelley Rosenberger$57.81

7T 934 Annies Voodoo Doll Abbey Weiss 70.50 Abbey Weiss$57.81

9T 690 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

9T 43 Trashy N Hollywood Kelsey Flessner 70.00 Kelsey Flessner

11 50 Bewitchin Bella Tiffany Peterson 69.00 Tiffany Peterson

12 2 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Joy Burk 68.50 Caroline Joy Burk

13 3 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 67.50 Caroline Joy Burk

14 897 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 67.00 Carla Hardin

15 124 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 66.00 Allison Williams

16 935 No Photos Katie Harvey 64.00 KGB Texas Marketing

117. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 907 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 72.50 Jackie T Redish$275.52

2T 39 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 72.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$176.51

2T 861 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 72.00 Kitrina Makin$176.51

4T 682 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 71.50 Krista M Marshall$77.49

4T 883 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 71.50 Otto Stanislaw$77.49

4T 919 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.50 Sandra & Amy Farley$77.49

7T 690 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

7T 730 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks

9 50 Bewitchin Bella Tiffany Peterson 69.00 Tiffany Peterson

10 2 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Joy Burk 68.50 Caroline Joy Burk

11 3 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 67.50 Caroline Joy Burk

12 897 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 67.00 Carla Hardin

13 928 UB A Stylin Diva Taylor M Banks 66.50 Kristie Banks

14 124 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 66.00 Allison Williams

118. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 42 Shining Like Flinn Paige Pastorino 73.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$119.20

2T 39 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 72.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$75.15

2T 861 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 72.00 Kitrina Makin$75.15

4T 947 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 71.50 Lise Andersen James$44.05

4T 919 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.50 Sandra & Amy Farley$44.05

6T 290 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 71.00 Jennifer Russo$33.69

6T 892 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 71.00 Jamie Walters$33.69

8 934 Annies Voodoo Doll Abbey Weiss 70.50 Abbey Weiss$25.91

9T 914 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 70.00 Diane Stuart$19.43

9T 730 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks$19.43
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11T 680 RCY Kingsilver Enoch Robert A Pearce 69.50 Robert A Pearce$14.25

11T 16 Out Back Ebony Erica Omlin 69.50 Erica Omlin$14.25

13T 938 Guns N Aces Joe Betten 69.00 Joe Betten

13T 696 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 69.00 Stephanie Marcozzi

13T 681 Heyy Darlin Kellie Meier 69.00 Kellie Meier

16T 874 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey 68.50 Brad Mabey

16T 2 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Joy Burk 68.50 Caroline Joy Burk

16T 944 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 68.50 Judy Mittenthal

16T 941 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.50 Jennifer Hardy

20T 891 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 68.00 Jamie Walters

20T 943 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

20T 870 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 68.00 Mark H Roberts

20T 980 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.00 Victoria Rivera

24 3 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 67.50 Caroline Joy Burk

25T 945 Gunnaflashmycash Joe Betten 67.00 Joe Betten

25T 905 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 67.00 Tara Foley

25T 897 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 67.00 Carla Hardin

28 928 UB A Stylin Diva Taylor M Banks 66.50 Kristie Banks

29T 124 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 66.00 Allison Williams

29T 873 Sweetss Anna L Schwartz 66.00 Anna L Schwartz

29T 931 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 66.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

32 935 No Photos Katie Harvey 64.00 KGB Texas Marketing

33 932 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 63.50 Judy Mittenthal

34 936 Xtra Easy On The Ice Joe Betten 61.50 Joe Betten

119. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 907 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 72.50 Jackie T Redish$121.17

2T 39 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 72.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$70.68

2T 888 Black Chex Cash Kim Niven 72.00 Timothy J Anderson$70.68

2T 861 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 72.00 Kitrina Makin$70.68

5T 883 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 71.50 Otto Stanislaw$36.78

5T 919 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.50 Sandra & Amy Farley$36.78

7T 892 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 71.00 Jamie Walters$12.98

7T 10 Shine Colonel Shine Marni Lopez 71.00 Marni Lopez$12.98

9 952 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.50 Shelley Rosenberger

10T 690 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

10T 914 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 70.00 Diane Stuart

12 680 RCY Kingsilver Enoch Robert A Pearce 69.50 Robert A Pearce

13 939 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 69.00 Steven M Sandvig

14T 944 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 68.50 Judy Mittenthal

14T 8 New Chief In Town Britta S Jacobson 68.50 Britta S Jacobsen

16T 922 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

16T 891 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 68.00 Jamie Walters

16T 870 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 68.00 Mark H Roberts

19T 897 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 67.00 Carla Hardin

19T 982 Hypnotic Whiz Ric Keele 67.00 Ric Keele
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21 689 Smart Shiney Lyla Rochelle M Bierek 65.50 Rochelle M Bierek

22 932 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 63.50 Judy Mittenthal

120. NRHA 5121: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 907 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 72.50 Jackie T Redish$111.12

2 888 Black Chex Cash Kim Niven 72.00 Timothy J Anderson$76.40

3 952 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.50 Shelley Rosenberger$65.98

4 690 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook$34.73

5 680 RCY Kingsilver Enoch Robert A Pearce 69.50 Robert A Pearce$31.25

6 939 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 69.00 Steven M Sandvig$27.78

7T 922 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

7T 870 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 68.00 Mark H Roberts

9T 959 Vintage Nites Gail Hutcherson 67.50 Robert Hutcherson

9T 686 SA Roo Kerry Allred 67.50 Kerry Allred

11T 961 Wherefunmeetsflavor Gail Hutcherson 67.00 Gail Hutcherson

11T 958 Cant Touch Thisss Rae C Stambuk 67.00 ECRC Ranch LLC

13 960 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 66.50 Gail Hutcherson


